Issue 2.2 (22/07/21) Page 1 of 2
Liquid Level Float Switches
© Copyright Annicom. All Rights Reserved
The AX-LS-N are a range of Liquid Level Float
switches for level switching of various liquids in tanks,
shafts etc. The units are water resistant and (according
to version) suitable for use with clean, drinking or waste
water. The float contains a micro switch inside a water

● IP68 protection
Product Specifications
Order Codes
AX-LS-NLP-105 Float level switch for low solid content liquid - 5 metre PVC cable
AX-LS-NLP-110 Float level switch for low solid content liquid - 10 metre PVC cable
AX-LS-NLP-120 Float level switch for low solid content liquid - 20 metre PVC cable
AX-LS-NLN-105 Float level switch for drinking water - 5 metre Neoprene cable
AX-LS-NLN-110 Float level switch for drinking water - 10 metre Neoprene cable
AX-LS-NLN-120 Float level switch for drinking water - 20 metre Neoprene cable
AX-LS-NWN-105 Float level switch for waste water - 5 metre Neoprene cable
AX-LS-NWN-110 Float level switch for waste water - 10 metre Neoprene cable
AX-LS-NWN-120 Float level switch for waste water - 20 metre Neoprene cable
AX-LS-NWP-105 Float level switch for waste water - 5 metre PVC cable
AX-LS-NWP-110 Float level switch for waste water - 10 metre PVC cable
AX-LS-NWP-120 Float level switch for waste water - 20 metre PVC cable
AX-LS-NLN-CW Cable Counterweight for Float Switch
Standard Cable Length: 5, 10 or 20 metres
Switching Element: Microswitch
Float Material: Polypropylene